Bremen City Council Meeting
Public Safety Complex
191 Georgia Avenue N
August 21, 2017
7:00 pm

Meeting Agenda

1.)

2.)

3.)

4.)

5.)

6.)

7.)

8.)

9.)

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Invocation

Review & Modification of the Agenda

Approval of the Minutes from the June 19, 2017 Regular Council Meeting
Approval of the Minutes from the August 14, 2017 Called Meeting

2017 Tax Millage Ordinance / Haralson
2017 Tax Millage Ordinance / Carroll

Downtown Development Authority Appointment

Open to the Public

Adjourn



